
REQUIRED VACCINATIONS

All prices are subject to change
without notice.

Call ahead for cost verification and
insurance questions.

WELLCAT
HEALTH CENTER

WALGREENS
BUTTE CO. PUBLIC 

HEALTH (BCPH)





COSTCO

530-898-5241 530-566-1358 530-552-3959 530-342-8892

$90

$47/dose

N/A

$52

$121/dose

$0 N/A

$174.99

$78.99

$177.99

$173.99

$113.99 $109.85

$54.99

N/A

$53.99

$156.43

N/A

MMR

HEP B

VARICELLA

Tdap

MEN-A

TB

*CALL FOR PRICING
 BCPH does not bill private

insurance.

601 Warner St. 1042 Nord Ave. 695 Oleander Ave. 2100 Dr. MLK Jr. Pkwy 



*
*

*

*

*

*


