

California State University Chico WellCat Health Center



	WELLCAT HEALTH CENTER	WALGREENS
	601 Warner St.	1042 Nord Ave.
	530-898-5241	530-566-1358
MMR	\$90	\$113.99
HEP B	\$47/dose	\$173.99
VARICELLA	N/A	\$177.99
Tdap	\$52	\$78.99
MEN-A	\$121/dose	\$174.99
ТВ	\$0	N/A

All prices are subject to change without notice. Call ahead for cost verification and insurance questions.



REQUIRED VACCINATIONS

BUTTE CO. PUBLIC HEALTH (BCPH)	COSTCO
695 Oleander Ave.	2100 Dr. MLK Jr. Pkwy
530-552-3959	530-342-8892
*	\$109.85
*	\$54.99
*	N/A
*	\$53.99
*	\$156.43
*	N/A

***CALL FOR PRICING BCPH does not bill private** insurance.